	03-01-	-2002	U.	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
REC ⁻	1 (2010) (101) (101)		HEET	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradem.	101998		py thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies.)] 2	Name and a	ddress of receivi	ng party(ies):
Foseco International Limited		Name:	Foseco Interna	ational Limited
285 Long Acre, Nechells	, , ,			
Birmingham B7 5JR, England	02			
Individual(s) Associa	ation	Address:	Coleshill Roa	ad
	Partnership		<u>Fazeley, Tan</u>	nworth
x Corporation-UK Other		Staffs		England B78 3TL
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ned?	Stalls		Eligianu BrosiL
Yes X No		Co	rporation _	United Kingdom
3. Nature of Conveyance:		f assigned is not	domiciled in the L	Inited States, a domestic
Assignment Merger	į.		esignation is attach	
				document from Assignment)
X OtherChange of Address		Additional name(attached?	s) & address(es)	Yes X No
Execution Date: January 21, 2002				
4. Application number(s) or patent number((s):			=
If this document is being filed together with a new	y application, the	avacution data	filma amplication is	02-06-2002
in this document is being med together with a new	7 application, the	execution date of	r the application is	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mall Rept Dt. #
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark	Registration No.((s)
		NOZOLEX, Reg. No. 1,190,333		
	 Additional	I numbers attac	hed? Yes	s X No
			neu! re:	S X INO
5. Name and address of party to whom corn	respondence 6		er of ap <u>plicatio</u> ns	and registrationss
concerning document should be mailed:		involved:	1	
Donald C. Knapp, Jr.	7		7 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00
BP America Inc.		X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Mail Code 2107			account number	
		o. Deposit		
•		- Deposit		
•	(F		py of this page if pay	ring by deposit account)
Chicago, Illinois 60601-7125		Attach duplicate co		ring by deposit account)
Chicago, Illinois 60601-7125 /2002 TBIAZ1 00000047 1190333 E481 40.00 09	OO NOT USE	Attach duplicate co		ring by deposit account)
Chicago, Illinois 60601-7125 /2002 TDIAZI 00000047 1190333 E481 40.00 00		Attach duplicate co		ring by deposit account)
Chicago, Illinois 60601-7125 /2002 TDIAZI 00000047 1190333 2:481 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	OO NOT USE	Attach duplicate co	E	
9. Statement and signature.	OO NOT USE	Attach duplicate co	E	
Chicago, Illinois 60601-7125 /2002 TDIAZI 00000047 1190333 2:481 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	OO NOT USE	Attach duplicate co	E	

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The undersigned, Steve Berry, Trade Mark Officer of Foseco International Limited, hereby certifies that Foseco International Limited has changed its address from 285 Long Acre, Nechells, Birmingham B7 5JR, England, to Coleshill Road, Fazeley, Tamworth, Staffs B78 3TL, England.

Stephen Tony Berry Trade Mark Officer

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _2141 _ day of January, 2002.

Notary Publi

JONATHAN P. COUTTS Notary Public London, England

RECORDED: 02/06/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002451 FRAME: 0127